
   
ALCOHOL FREE 

OLD FASHIONED  free spirit bourbon, giannis old-fashioned syrup, n/a orange bitters  12 
MARGARITA MOCKTAIL abstinence cape floral, hibiscus, lime   12 

YUZU SPRITZ  yuzu, shisho leaf botanical, soda, lemon   12 
HONEY BEE abstinence citrus, honey, ginger, lemon  10 

PHONY NEGRONI  15 
HEINEKEN zero alcohol   6.50       ATHLETIC HAZY IPA 6 

SAN PELLEGRINO  8     AQUA PANNA  8     IRON HORSE ROOT BEER 4.50     MEXICAN COKE  4 
 

WINES:  ALCOHOL REMOVED 
MIONETTO SPARKLING WINE 200ml  10  VINADA SPARKLING ROSE 200 ml  10 

SERENA SAUVIGNON BLANC  15/60  FRE CHARDONNAY  15/60 
ONE on ONE CABERNET  15/60 

 

BEERS 
  EXCELSIOR BIG ISLAND BLONDE  6  SURLY FURIOUS 16 oz can  8   
  SUMMIT EXTRA PALE ALE  7    GUINNESS  16 oz can  8 
   HEINEKEN 7 STELLA ARTOIS  7.50 
  MICHELOB GOLDEN LIGHT  6   COORS LIGHT  6 
  CORONA  7     MODIST BREWING ~ 16 oz can-Dream Yard IPA  8                  
  
 STEAKHOUSE COCKTAILS     MARTINIS 
 

 GIANNI’S OLD FASHIONED gianni’s buffalo trace & trinity bitters  17 GIANNI’S MARTINI wheatly vodka   14  
 GIANNI’S MANHATTAN  old forester rye, carpano sweet vermouth  17 GIBSON sipsmith gin, dry vermouth, onion  15 
 APPLE BRANDY MULE  j.carver apple brandy, honey, lime & ginger beer 15 FRENCH MARTINI wheatly vodka, chambord, pineapple, lemon  15 
 PAPER PLANE  benchmark bourbon, aperol, amaro nonino & lemon 16 VESPER grey goose, tanqueray, lillet blanc, lemon peel  15 
 LAVENDER COSMO  mandarin vodka, crème de violette, cranberry  16  ESPRESSO stoli vanilla vodka, kahlua, baileys  15 
 HIBISCUS MARGARITA  blanco tequila, hibiscus, orange liquor  16  CHOCOLATE TINI  stoli vanilla, baileys  chocolate  15 
 SPICED PEAR DAIQUIRI  plantation rum, st george spiced pear & lime  16 WILD ROSE MARTINI  glendalough wild rose gin, ginger, elderflower 14 
     

WINES BY THE GLASS  
6 oz from our Bermar wine keeper system 

               White Wines       Red Wines  
 Riesling - Pierre Sparr 2023 Alsace, FR 13/52 Pinot Noir - North Valley Vineyards 2022 Willamette Valley, OR 18/72 

 Chenin Blanc - Aperture 2022 Clarksburg, CA  14/56 Pinot Noir - Outlier 2023 Lake County, CA  16/64 

 Pinot Grigio - Luna Nuda 2024 Alto Adige Valley, IT 12/48 Tempranillo - Marques de Riscal   Rioja, SP  15/60 

 Viognier - K Vintners 2023 Yakima Valley, WA 13/52  Sangiovese - Chianti Riserva Carpineto 2019 Tuscany, IT 16/64 

 Rhone Blend-Famille Perrin Reserve 2023 Cotes du Rhone, FR 12/48 Cab Franc - Corazon del Sol 2022 Mendoza, ARG   17/68 
 Moscato D’Asti - Saracco 2023 Piedmont, IT 14/56 Merlot - Trefethen 2022 Oak Knoll District, CA  20/80 
 Sauvignon Blanc - Frog’s Leap 2024 Napa, CA  15/60 Cabernet - Outerbound 2021 Alexander Valley, CA  18/72 

 Sauvignon Blanc - Ant Moore 2023   Marlborough, NZ  15/60 Cabernet - The Vice The House 2022 Napa, CA  17/68 

 Garganega - Pieropan Soave 2024 Soave, IT 14/56 Cabernet - Cafaggio Basilica del Cortaccio2020 Tuscany, IT  18/72 

 Chardonnay - Damien Martin 2023 Pouilly-Fuisse, FR  25/100 Cabernet - Whitehall Lane  2021 Napa, CA  25/100 

   Chardonnay - Markham 2022 Napa, CA    18/72 Malbec - Zuccardi Q 2023 Mendoza, ARG   16/64 

 Chardonnay - Scenic Valley Farms 2022 Willamette Valley, OR 16/64 Zinfandel - Neyers 2021 Vista Notre , CA    15/60 

Rosés Still & Sparkling      Glass/Bottle 
  Roseblood  2023   Provence  FR   15/60 Nomine-Renard  Brut Rose nv  Champagne, FR 30/120 
  Laroche La Chevaliere  2023 Pays d’Oc FR   10/40 Eyrie Vineyards Ultra Brut Rose nv “Spark”  Dundee Hills, OR   20/80 
  Gris Marin  2023  Sable de Camargue, Fr   9/36 

Sparkling   Glass/Bottle 
 Argyle  Brut    Willamette Valley, OR   2017 17/68 Delamotte  Brut  nv  Champagne, FR  50/200 
 Roederer Estate   Brut nv   Anderson Valley, CA    20/80  Charles Le Bel 1818 Brut  nv  Champagne, FR   35/140 
 Schramsberg  Cremant  Demi-Sec  Napa Valley, CA  2019 35/140 Chateau de Mauny 2016 Brut   Crémant de Loire,  FR  15/60 

Bisol   Prosecco   Crede DOCG  2024  Veneto  IT    14/56 
 

 
Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml   Wines subject to vintage changes and availability 

Visit One Door West Gianni’s Private Dining & Gathering Room, just down the hall from Gianni’s! For Reservations, call 952.404.1100   
December 31, 2025  



 
SPARKLING 

 

Veuve Clicquot  Rose   Brut Champagne, FR  Pinot Noir/Chard/Meunier  nv  150 
Fleur de Miraval Rose “Exclusivement”ER1 Brut  Champagne, FR Chard/Pinot Noir nv 650 
Laurent Perrier Alexandra Rose Brut  Champagne, FR Pinot Noir/Chard  2004 600 
Salon   “S”   Brut  Champagne, FR Chardonnay   2012 900 
Delamotte  Blanc de Blanc Brut  Champagne, FR Chardonnay   2014 275 
Eric Rodez  Blanc de Noirs   Brut   Champagne, FR Pinot Noir    nv 150 
Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame Brut Champagne, FR Pinot Noir/Chard  2015 380 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne, FR Pinot Noir/Chard/Meunier  nv 150 

Bollinger        Special Cuvee   Brut Champagne, FR Pinot Noir Blend nv 120 
Bollinger La Grande Annee    Brut Champagne, FR Pinot Noir/ Chard      2015 300 
Dom Perignon   Brut Champagne, FR Chardonnay/Pinot Noir 2013 475 
Pierre Gimonnet Special Club  Extra  Brut  Champagne, FR Chardonnay       2014 250 
Laherte Freres A Chavot Ultraditin   Brut  Champagne, FR Meunier/Chard/Pinot Noir  nv  120 

  Billecart-Salmon Cuvee Nicolas  Brut Champagne, FR Pinot Noir/Chard 2006 350 
Schramsberg Blanc de Noir  Brut  North Coast, CA Pinot Noir   2018  90 
J. Schram  By Schramsberg   Brut  North Coast, CA Chardonnay/Pinot Noir   2011 175 
J. Schram  Late Discorged  Brut  North Coast, CA Chardonnay/Pinot Noir 2007 350 
Domaine Serene Evenstad Reserve Brut  Dundee Hills, OR Chardonnay/Pinot Noir  nv 200 
Ferghettina DOGC   Brut  Lombardy, IT Chardonnay/Pinot Noir nv 100  

 Villa Crespia Numero Zero    Brut Lombardy, IT Chardonnay  nv 60 
 Keush Origins Brut Vayots Dzor, Armenia Voskehat/Khatouni nv 90 

 
AMERICAN WHITES 

 

 Hillick & Hobbs by Paul Hobbs Seneca Lake, NY  Riesling 2021 80 
Thackrey & Company The Golden Pleiades II California “Chef’s Blend” nv 90 
Ridge  Central Coast, CA Grenache Blanc 2023 80 

 Merry Edwards  Russian River Valley, CA  Sauvignon Blanc 2022 95 
 Sentium  Mendocino, CA Sauvignon Blanc 2023 125 
 Stolpman Vineyards Ballard Canyon  Central Coast, CA Roussanne 2017 60 

Neyers  304 Sonoma County, CA Chardonnay  2023 80 
Ridge     Monte Bello Vineyard Santa Cruz MTNS, CA Chardonnay  2021 130 
Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate  Santa Cruz MTNS, CA Chardonnay  2017 120 
Rombauer   Carneros, CA Chardonnay  2023 95 
Hyde & De Villanine  Hyde Vineyard  Carneros, CA Chardonnay  2018 150 

 Shafer   Red Shoulder Ranch Napa Valley, CA Chardonnay  2023 150 
 O’Shaughnessy   Oakville, CA Chardonnay  2020 115 
 Brewer Clifton 3 D  Sta. Rita Hills, CA Chardonnay  2021 120 
 Jordan     Russian River Valley, CA   Chardonnay  2022 95 

Morlet  Ma Princesse  Russian River Valley, CA  Chardonnay  2019 150 
Fantesca Estate  Russian River Valley, CA   Chardonnay  2021 195 
Domaine Serene Reserve  Dundee Hills, OR Chardonnay  2021 95 
Drouhin Oregon Rose Rock  Dundee Hills, OR Chardonnay  2022 100 
Domaine Serene Coeur Blanc  Dundee Hills, OR Pinot Noir  2022 180 
Open Claim Vineyards Estate Mount Pisgah Willamette Valley, OR Chardonnay  2021 100 

 
FRENCH & SPANISH & AUSTRALIAN WHITES 

 

 Seibach-Oster   Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese Mosel, DE Riesling  2017 165 
 Domaine Nebout Tressallier  Gravieres Saint Pourcain, FR Tressallier  2023 50 

Ladoucette Baron de L Pouilly Fume Sauvignon Blanc  2019 175 
 Jean Reverdy La Reine Blanche Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc  2023 80 
 Daniel & Julien Barraud Alliance  Pouilly Fuisse, FR Chardonnay  2022  70 
 Joseph Drouhin  Meursault, FR Chardonnay 2021  230 
 Joseph Drouhin Clos des Mouches Beaune, FR Chardonnay 2017 250 

Joseph Drouhin Morgeot  Margquis de laguich Chassagne-Montrachet, FR Chardonnay 2020  275 
Vincent Girardin Les Combettes Puligny-Montrachet, FR    Chardonnay 2017  225 

 Joseph Drouhin Vaudon Chablis, FR     Chardonnay 2022 100 
 William Fevre   Vaulorent 1er Cru Chablis, FR Chardonnay 2021 165 
 Domaine Oliveira Lecestre Fourchaume 1er Cru Chablis, FR Chardonnay 2022 130 

E.Guigal La Doriane Condrieu, FR Viognier 2016 150 
 Chateau Chalon  Jura, FR Savagnin 2008 300 

Domaine Tempier  Bandol, FR Clairette, Ugni Blanc, Bourboulenc 2019  100 
 Bodegas Avancia    Valdeorras, SP Godello  2021 70 
  Familia Torres Milmanada  Conca de Barbera, SP Chardonnay  2017 150 
   
 

Wines subject to vintage changes and availability           *Limited  Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml 
        December 31, 2025 

 
 



 
 

ROSÉ WINES  
 Domaine Tempier  Bandol, FR 2022 120 
 Chateau D’Esclans    Garrus  Cotes de Provence, FR 2019 200  
 

RED WINES FROM ITALY 
 

 Vino Lauria    Scoglitti Sicily Frappato  2018 100  
  Idda   Etna Rosso     Sicily  Nerello Mascalese  2021 135 
  Gulfi   Nerojbleo   Sicily  Nero D’Avola   2019 90 
  Fontodi   Case Via   Tuscany  Syrah    2016 135 
  Guastaferro  Taurasi Primum   Campania  Aglianico  2012 150 
  Arnaldo Caprai Collepiano   Montefalco  Sagrantino  2019 115 
  Dal Forno Romano Monte Lodoletta  Veneto  Corvian/Rondinella  2019 275 
  Cesari   Valpolicella Ripasso  Mara Veneto  Corvina/Rondinella/Negrara 2018 80 
  Cesari   Amarone della Valpolicella Veneto  Corvina/Rondinella   2019 140 
  Foradori   Granato   Trento-Alto Adige Teroldego  2016 130 
 Tenuta Sette Cieli Indaco  Tuscany  Malbec/Cab/Merlot 2018 150 
 Gracciano Della Seta   Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany  Prugnolo Gentile  2020 100 
 Carpineto Riserva Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany  Prugnolo/Canaiolo Nero 2018 80 
 Biondi Santi   Rosso di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 210 
 Banfi     Rosso  di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 130  
 Carpineto   Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2019 130 
 Valdicava   Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 400 
 Caparzo   Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2019 125 
 Pieve Santa Restituta Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2019 200 
 Castello Monterinaldi Chianti Classico  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 100 
 Berardenga  Felsina Chianti Classico Riserva   Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 150 
 Fontodi   Chianti Classico  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 135  
 Vignamaggio  Chianti Classico   Tuscany  Sangiovese  2019 100 
 Selvapiana   Bucerchiale Chianti Classico Riserva   Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 80 
 Badia a Coltibuono Chianti Classico Riserva Tuscany  Sangiovese  2021 100 
 Volpaia  Coltassala Chianti Classico   gran selezione Tuscany  Sangiovese, Mammolo 2019 195 
 San Giusto a Rentennano Percarlo  Tuscany  Sangiovese  2020 400 
 Montepeloso  Eneo  Tuscany Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera,Montepulciano 2021 100 
 Guado al Tasso Il Bruciato  Tuscany  Cabernet/Merlot/Syrah 2022 120 
 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia  Tuscany  Cabernet/Cab Franc     2020 450 
 Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto  Tuscany  Cabernet/Merlot  2022 125 

  Tenuta Sette Cieli  Scipio   Tuscany Cabernet Franc  2018 225 
 Petrolo   Galatrona  Tuscany  Merlot 2019 200 
 Bisnero Insoglio Campo di Sasso    Bibbona Tuscany  Syrah, Merlot, Cab Franc, Cab  2020 100 
 Fabrizio Pratesi Carmione  Carmignano  Sangiovese/Cab/Merlot 2019 120 
 Marchesi de Gresy Monte Aribaldo  Piedmont  Dolcetto 2021 90 
 Paolo Scavino   Ravera Barolo  Piedmont  Nebbiolo  2020 100 
 Damilano  Cannubi Barolo  Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2019 185 
 Bartolo Mascarello Barolo  Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2021 425 
 Roagna Pira Barolo  Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2019 350 
 GB Burlotto Verduno Barolo  Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2021 175 
 Perla Terra   Barolo      Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2019  120 
 Viberti Buon Padre Barolo     Piedmont  Nebbiolo 2020 120 
 Rizzi   Nervo     Barbaresco  Nebbiolo 2019 145 
 Piero Busso   Gallina    Barbaresco  Nebbiolo  2019 225 
 Produttori Barbaresco Ovello Vineyard      Riserva Barbaresco  Nebbiolo  2020 175 
 Franco Serra     Barbaresco  Nebbiolo  2020 110 
 Vietti   Barbera d’Alba Trevigne Barbaresco  Barbera  2021 100 
 Alberto Loi   Sa Mola  Sardinia  Cannonau  2015 80 
 Argiolas   Korem  Sardinia  Bovale Sardo  2017 90 
 Santadi   Culcis Tere Brune Superiore Sardinia  Carignano/Bovale  2011 140 
 I Pentri   Kerres  Beneventano  Piedirosso  2011 90 
 Girlan   Trattmann  Sudtirol-Alto Adige  Pinot Noir  2021 140 
 Conte Vistarino Pernice  Oltrepo Pavese Pinot Noir  2015 170 
       

ITALIAN CELLAR SELECTIONS 
 

 *Valdicava  Madonna del Piano  Riserva  SANGIOVESE  Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany, IT 2006 750 
 *Valdicava  Madonna del Piano  Riserva  SANGIOVESE  Brunello di Montalcino  Tuscany, IT 2016 650 
 *Fontodi Flaccianello Della Pieve  SANGIOVESE  Chianti Classico   Tuscany, IT  2008    675 
 *Fontodi Flaccianello Della Pieve  SANGIOVESE  Chianti Classico   Tuscany, IT  2009    675 
  *Dal Forno Romano     monte lodoletta    CORVINA/RONDINELLA   Amarone della Valpdicella   Veneto, IT 2006 600 
  *Dal Forno Romano     monte lodoletta    CORVINA/RONDINELLA  Amarone della Valpdicella   Veneto, IT 2009 550 

 
 

Wines subject to vintage changes and availability          *Limited               Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml             December 31, 2025       



 
 
 

RED WINES FROM FRANCE 
Anne Claude Leflaive    Clau de Nell    Violette  Anjou Cabernet Franc/Cab      2020     100 
Joseph Drouhin   Gevrey-Chambertin   Cote d’Or Pinot Noir     2022  185 
Bouchard Pere & Fils   Chambolle-Musigny    Cote d’Or  Pinot Noir     2018 185 

 Domaine Dujac  Echezeaux Grand Cru  Cote d’Or Pinot Noir    2022 1400 
 *Domaine Dujac Grand Cru Clos de la Roche Cote d’Or Pinot Noir   2011 1300 
 Domaine Dujac Charmes-Chambertin Cote d’Or Pinot Noir   2023 1000 
 Domaine Dujac Morey-Saint-Denis Cote d’Or Pinot Noir   2023 400 
 Bouchard Pere & Fils  Vosne-Romanee  Cote d’Or Pinot Noir    2021 180 
 Bouchard Pere & Fils  Vigne de L’Enfant Jesus Cote d’Or Pinot Noir   2020 225 

Domaine De Suremain  1er Cru  Clos L’Eveque  Mercurey Pinot Noir     2020 100 
Chateau du Moulin A Vent Moulin A Vent  Beaujolais Gamay     2021 100 

 Chateau Beau Lite Haut Vignoble  Saint Estephe Cab/Merlot/Petit Verdot   2018 120 
 Chateau Calon Segur Grand Cru Classe Saint Estephe Cab/Merlot/Cab Fran/Petit Verdot 2019 500 

 Chateau Pichon Longueville      Comtesse de Lalande  Pauillac     Cab/Merlot/Petit Verdot/Cab Franc     2010 650 
 Chateau Pichon Longueville      Les Tourelles de Longueville Pauillac  Merlot/Cab/Cab Franc/Petite Verdot 2018 150 
 Chateau Lynch Bages   Grand Cru Classe  Pauillac  Merlot/Cab/Petite Verdot  2010 700 
 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Premier Cru Classe  Pauillac  Cab/Merlot/Cab Franc/Petite Verdot  2016 2200 
 Chateau Lafite Rothschild    Pauillac  Cab/Merlot/Petite Verdot  2016 3000 
 Chateau Leoville Poyferre   2nd Grand Cru Classe  Saint Julien        Cab/Merlot/Cab Franc/Petite Verdot 2003 500 
 Chateau Beychevelle   Grand Vin   Saint Julien  Merlot/Cab/Petite Verdot/Cab Franc 2019 300 
 Chateau Cheval Brun      Grand Cru   Saint Emilion  Merlot/Cab Franc/Cabernet    2018 100 

 Chateau Pavie    1 er Grand Cru Classe Saint Emilion Merlot/Cab Franc/Cabernet    2010 1250 
 Chateau Figeac   Premier Grand Cru Classe Saint Emilion Cab Franc/Cabernet/Merlot  2010 800 
 Chateau la Croix Romane     Lalande de Pomerol Merlot/Cab/Cab Franc  2020 125 

 Chateau Laffirre Laujac    Medoc  Cab/Petite Verdot     2019 100 
 Chateau de Camensac     Haut Medoc Cabernet/Merlot     2009 160 
 Segla   by Chateau Rauzan-Segla     Margaux     Cab/Merlot/P. Verdot/Cab Franc     2015 150 
 Chateau Rauzan-Segla  Margaux  Cab/Merlot/P. Verdot/Cab Franc     2009 500 
 Chateau Margaux  Premier Grand Cru Classe Margaux     Cab/Cab Franc/Merlot/Petite Verdot 2016 2800 
 Chateau Palmer  Alter Ego Margaux  Cab/Merlot/Petite Verdot  2020 250 
 Domaine Pluchot  Arris Cote Roannaise Gamay St Romain  2022 70 
 Stephane Ogier  Le Passage  St Joseph Syrah   2022  125 

Chateau de Segries     Lirac Grenache/Syrah    2020 60 
Alain Graillot      Crozes-Hermitage Syrah     2018 120 
E. Guigal   Brun et Blonde   Cote Rotie Syrah     2020 200 

 Domaine Rostaing Ampodium  Cote Rotie Syrah    2018 175 
 Chateau de Beaucastel  Chateauneuf-du Pape    Grenache/Cinsault/Syrah     2022 200 
 Clos du Mont-Olivet  Chateauneuf-du-Pape  Grenache/Mouvedre/Syrah     2023 120 
 Laroche La Chevaliere Languedoc-Roussillon Pinto Noir  2022 80 
 Domaine Tempier La Migoua  Bandol Mourvedre  2019 140 
 Paul Bertrand~Paul Hobbs  Crocus      L’Atelier Cahors Malbec   2021 90 
 Maxime Magnon Rozeta  Corbrieres Field Blend /Carignan  2017 85 
 Chateau de Saint Cosme    Gigondas Grenache/Mouvedre   2021 130 
 Domaine A. Clape   Cornas Syrah   2018 300 
 Chene Bleu  Heloise  Vaucluse Grenache/Syrah   2015 160 
 Famille Perrin Les  Christins Vacqueyras Grenache/Syrah   2020 65 
 Domaine de Beaurenard Les Argiles Bleues Rasteau Grenache/Syrah   2022 100 
 Chateau Aydie  Madiran Tannat  2011 70 
 Clos Signadore Corsica Nielluccio   2014 100 
 Clos Canarelli Corisca Nielluccio, Syrah, Sciaccarellu  2021 120 

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti  
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti    Richebourg   Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2015 4200 
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti    Romanee-St-Vivant Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2019 4000 
   Domaine de la Romanee-Conti Grands Echezeaux  Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2017 3000 
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti   Echezeaux   Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2018 2900  
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti   Echezeaux   Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2020 2750    
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti    La Tache   Cort D’Or Pinot Noir  2022 6000  
   Domaine de la Romanée-Conti    Vosne Romanee 1er Cru  Cort D’Or Pinot Noir 2022 1000 

FROM THE BIRTH PLACE OF WINE 
 Pasaeli   Aegean, Turkey Cabernet, Cab Franc, Merlot 2022 80 
 Chateau Musar  Gaston Hochar  Bekaa Valley, Lebanon Cabernet,Cinsault  2018 125 
 Massaya   Terrasses de Ballbeck Faqra-Tanail, Lebanon  Grenache Noir, Mouvedre 2017 100 
 Domaine Douloufakis Dafnios  Dafnes, Crete  Liatiko  2019 75 
 Makarounas   En Arhi  Pafos-Letymbou, Cyrpus   Cabernet Franc  2022 80 
 Skouras Winery  Megas Oenos  Peloponnese, Greece   Cabernet, Agiorghitiko 2018 100 
 Yacubian-Hobbs  Areni   Vayots Dzor,  Armenia Areni Noir 2018 80 

 
Wines subject to vintage changes and availability     *Limited         Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml  December 31, 2025 

 



 

 
RED WINES FROM SPAIN & PORTUGAL 

 
 Alvaro Palacios  Dofi  Priorat Garnacha, Carinena, Picapoll 2022 225 
 Familia Torres  Mas La Plana Catalonia Cabernet Sauvignon  2018 175 
 Coto de Imaz  Grand Reserva Rioja Alavesa Tempranillo 2017 100 
 Muga  Reserva Selección Especial Rioja Alta Tempranillo 2019 100 
 CVNE  Imperial Reserva  Rioja Alta Tempranillo 2018 120 
 Baron de Ley  Gran Reserva Rioja Alta Tempranillo, Graciano 2016 100 
 Vega Sicilia  Unico  Ribera del Duero Tempranillo  2010 800 
 Vega Sicilia  Valbuena 5  Ribera del Duero Tempranillo  2019 350 
 Clos Mogador  Com Tu  Montsant Garnatxa  2020 120 
 Familia Perez-Ovejero  Martinet Bru Priorat Garnatxa, Carinyean,Syrah 2020 100 
 Alvaredos-Hobbs   by Paul Hobbs Ribeira Sacra Mencia  2020 135 
 Calcada Wine Estates  Duris Reserva Douro, Portugal Touriga Franca & Nacional 2020 90 
  

 
SOUTH AFRICA, AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND & SOUTH AMERICA 

 

  Beeslaar   Stellenbosch, S. Africa Pinotage 2020 120 
 Penfolds Bin 389 South Australia Cabernet/Shiraz 2021 125 
 Te Mata  Awatea  New Zealand Cabernet/Merlot/Cab Franc 2018  180 
 Burn Cottage   Moonlight Race Central Otago, NZ      Pinot Noir 2019 135 
 Vina Cobos Bramare  by Paul Hobbs Rebon Estate Mendoza, ARG Malbec 2022  100 
 Maquis  Lien  Colchagua Valley, Chile Camenere/Cab Franc/Cab/Syrah  2016  90 
 Sena    Aconcagua Valley, Chile Cab/Malbec/Carmenere/Cab Franc  2019 250 
 Vina Quebrada de Macul Domus Aurea Upper Maipo Calley, Chile  Cabernet  2020 150 
 De Martino  Las Olvidadas Vineyard   Itata Valley, Chile  Pasi/San Francisco 2019 100 
 Cerro Chapeu Estate  Batovi T1   Rivera, Uruguay  Tannat  2018 75 

  
AMERICAN PINOT NOIR 

 

 Scribe   Arrowhead Slope  X1 Sonoma Valley, CA  2020 100 
 Kistler     Russian River Valley, CA  2022 140 
 Fantesca Estate  King Richard’s Reserve Russian River Valley, CA  2018 195 
 Merry Edwards  Meredith Estate  Russian River Valley, CA  2021 185 
 Williams Selyem    Russian River Valley, CA  2023 225 
 Morlet    En Familie   Fort Ross-Seaview, CA  2020 200 
 Rivers-Marie  Bearwallow Vineyard Anderson Valley, CA  2023 130 
 Davies    Ferrington Vineyards Anderson Valley, CA  2023 150 
 Neyers    Roberts Road  Sonoma Coast, CA  2021 100 
 Hirsch Vineyards San Andreas Fault Sonoma Coast, CA  2021 140 
 Argot   Bastard Tongue  Sonoma County  2021 150 
 Whitehall Lane Sonoma Stage Vineyard Petaluma Gap, CA 2021 90 
 David Bruce  Chalone  Central Coast, CA 2020 120 
 Clos Saron  Home Vineyard  Yuba County, CA 2017 175 
 Rombauer    Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 2023 100 
 Mount Eden Vineyards Estate  Santa Cruz Mountains, CA 2019 130  

Fess Parker    Sanford & Benedict  Sta. Rita Hills, CA  2022 100 
Belle Glos    Clark & Telephone  Sta. Maria Valley, CA  2023 120 

 Au Bon Climat    Sanford & Benedict  Santa Ynez, CA  2019 130 
Open Claim Vineyards Estate  Mount Pisgah Willamette Valley, OR  2021 125 
Suzor Wines    The Tower   Willamette Valley, OR  2022 100 

 St Innocent    Freedom Hill   Willamette Valley, OR  2021 100 
Domaine Serene   Yamhill Cuvee   Willamette Valley, OR  2021 135 

 Soter     Mineral Springs Ranch Yamhill-Carlton, OR  2022 145 
 Revana Vineyard   Alexana   Dundee Hills, OR  2021 100 

Eyrie     The Eyrie   Dundee Hills, OR  2019 160 
Domaine Serene   Evenstad Reserve   Dundee Hills, OR  2021 190 
Argyle Winery   Nuthouse   Eola-Amity Hills, OR  2021 110 
Drouhin Oregon   Rose Rock   Eola-Amita Hills OR  2023 125 
Ponzi        Laurelwood District, OR 2022 100 
Bergstrom    Le Pre Du Col Vineyard Ribbon Ridge, OR 2021 200 
Foris Vineyards      Rouge Valley, OR 2023 75 
 

PINOT NOIR CELLAR SELECTIONS 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2014 225 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2015 200 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2016 180 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2017 170 

 
Wines subject to vintage changes and availability    *Limited           Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml             December 31, 2025 

 
 



 
 
 

AMERICAN CAB FRANC - MOURVEDRE - GRENACHE - MALBEC & MORE 
 

Chappellet      St. Helena, CA  Cabernet Franc 2021 175 
La Jota Vineyard  Estate   Howell Mtn, CA Cabernet Franc 2017 180 
Terra Valentine     Spring MTN, CA Cabernet Franc 2018 125 
Morlet    Force de la Nature   Oakville, CA    Cabernet Franc 2017 400 
*Ovid    Hexameter   St. Helena, CA  Cab Franc/Merlot/Petite Verdot  2016 600 
Bevan Cellars   Sugarloaf Mtn Vineyard   Napa Valley, CA Cab Franc/Merlot  2018 300 
The Vice Wines  Cowboy Monkey   Coombsville, CA Malbec 2021 100 
Neyers    Evangelho Vineyard   Contra Costa, CA Carignan 2017 85 

 Lagier Meredith     Mount Veeder, CA Mondeuse  2015 95 
 Cayuse Vineyards  Impulsivo  En Chamberlin Vineyard Walla Walla Valley, WA Tempranillo 2018 220 

Once & Future  Oakley Road Vineyard  Contra Costa County, CA Mataro   2018 125 
Suzor    Menefee Vineyard  The Wanderer Willamette Valley, OR Gamay Noir   2023 80 
Teutonic Wine Company Pacalao  California Tannat   2021 85 
Martha Stoumen    Mendocino County, CA  Nero d’Avola 2019 95 
Jeff Runquist  Salman Vineyard  Clarksburg, CA  Petite Sirah    2016  100 
Neyers   Evangelho Vineyard  Contra Costa County, CA  Mourvedre    2021  125 
Terre Rouge  L’Autre  Sierrra Foothills, CA Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre 2013  90 

 
 

AMERICAN ZINFANDEL 
 

 Storybook Mtn   Mayacamas Range   Calistoga, CA    2018 125 
 Green & Red  Tip Top  Vineyard   Chiles Valley, CA  2019 95 
 Brown Estate  The Scarab   Napa Valley, CA    2023  100 
 Outpost  by Thomas Rivers Brown   Howell Mountain, CA    2021  125 
 Robert Biale  Stagecoach Vineyard   Napa Valley, CA    2022  120 
 Ghost Block  Pelisa Vineyard   Oakville, CA    2023  100 
                 Croix Estate  1904   Russian River Valley, CA    2018 100 
 Bedrock  Esola Vineyard  Amador County, CA      2020  80 
 Ridge   Paso Robles  Paso Robles, CA      2023  90 

 
 

AMERICAN SYRAH 
 

 Clos Saron   Stone Soup   Sierra Foothills, CA      2016 135 
Morgan  Double L Vineyard  Santa Lucia Highlands, CA    2016 100 
Colgin    IX Estate  St Helena, CA    2021 550 
Shafer    Relentless   Napa Valley, CA    2019 150 
*Shafer   Relentless   Napa Valley, CA    2012 350 
Pharaoh Moans Westside   Paso Robles, CA    2014 300 
Failla    Tin Barn   Fort Ross-Seaview, CA    2017 125 
K Vintners  Royal City  Stoneridge Vineyard  Columbia Valley, WA    2016 250 

 Long Shadows  Vinters  Sequel   Columbia Valley, WA    2020 130 
Cayuse   En Chamberlin Vineyard  Walla Walla Valley, WA    2018 240 
Domaine Serene Grand Cheval  Willamette Valley, OR    2019 250 
 

  
 

AMERICAN MERLOT_ 
 

Ashes & Diamonds Mountain Cuvee #4 Saffron Vineyard Mount Veeder, CA  2019 160 
 Shafer   Napa Valley, CA   2023 130 

Keenan  Mailbox Vineyard Reserve  Napa Valley, CA   2020 150 
 Frog’s Leap    Napa Valley, CA      2022  95 
 Hourglass  Blueline Estate  Napa Valley, CA      2021  165 
 Amuse Bouche    “Red Wine” by Heidi Barrett Napa Valley, CA    2015 400 
 Once & Future Sangiacomo Vineyard Carneros, CA   2018 120 
 Kita Kalas  Santa Ynez Valley, CA   2014 90 
 Leonetti Cellar  Walla Walla Valley, WA  2022 200 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wines subject to vintage changes and availability      *Limited Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml    December 31, 2025 

 
 



 
 
 

AMERICAN CABERNET & BLENDS 
 

Austin Hope    Paso Robles, CA  2023 150 
Daou   Reserve  Paso Robles, CA  2022 130 
*Patrimony  Caves des Lions by Daou  Paso Robles, CA  2018 450 

 Domaine Eden    Santa Cruz Mountains, CA  2019 125 
 Birichino  Peter Martin Ray Vineyard  Santa Cruz Mountains, CA  2019 170 

Ridge             Bates Ranch-Fellom Ranch-Vidovich Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains, CA   2022 170 
*Ridge Monte Bello Santa Cruz Mountains, CA   2022 500 
Timeless   by Silver Oak  Napa Valley, CA   2019 325 
Lyndenhurst  by Spottswoode  Napa Valley, CA  2020 175 
Neyers   Left Bank Red  Napa Valley, CA  2021 80 
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars   Artemis Napa Valley, CA 2021 180 
ZD     Napa Valley, CA 2022 135 
Caymus   Napa Valley, CA    2022 235 
Heitz Cellar    Napa Valley, CA   2018 150 
Turnbull  Reserve  Napa Valley, CA  2021 200 
Buena Vista  Chateau Buena Vista  Napa Valley, CA  2022 95 
Stringer Stagecoach Vineyard Napa Valley, CA 2018 210 
Hourglass Blueline Estate Napa Valley, CA 2022 200 
Shafer   One Point Five  Napa Valley, CA   2023 230 
Mascot     Napa Valley, CA   2020 325 
Louis M  Martini The Gryphon  Napa Valley, CA   2021 125 
Chappellet Signature Napa Valley, CA 2022 160 
*Chappellet  Pritchard Hill  Napa Valley, CA   2019 500 

 *Hundred Acre Kayli Morgan Vineyard Napa Valley, CA 2018 1200 
 *Hundred Acre Ark  Napa Valley, CA 2018 1500 
 *Hundred Acre Wraith Napa Valley, CA 2016 1600 
 *Dominus  Napa Valley, CA 2018 650 
 *Colgin Cellars IX Estate Napa Valley, CA 2016 1200 
 *Colgin Cellars Jubilation Napa Valley, CA 2021 500 

*Lai Vineyards J. Daniel Cuvee  Napa Valley, CA   2019 600 
*Continuum  Sage Mountain Vineyard  Napa Valley, CA 2021 650 
Argot   Sage Mountain Vineyard  Napa Valley, CA 2022 300 
*Dana Estate  Onda  Napa Valley, CA 2019 475 
*Tor    Melanson Vineyard  Napa Valley, CA 2019 525 
*BV   Georges de Latour Private Reserve Napa Valley, CA 2018 325 
*Revana  Beckstoffer To Kalon Vineyard Napa Valley, CA 2021 800 
*Promontory    Napa Valley, CA 2020 2000 
*Promontory    Napa Valley, CA 2021 2150 
*Bond   Vecina  Napa Valley, CA 2021 1800 

 *Bond   Vecina  Napa Valley, CA 2016 2000   
 *Bond   Vecina  Napa Valley, CA 2015 2000 

Stags’ Leap Winery  Napa Valley, CA 2022 135 
Ink Grade Estate  Napa Valley, CA 2019 130 
*Paul Hobbs Nathan Coombs Estate Coombsville, CA 2021 625 
Faust The Pact Coombsville, CA 2021 180 
Porter Family Vineyards Coombsville, CA 2019 200 
Covert Estate  Coombsville, CA 2019 195 
The Vice Coyote Loser Batch 117 Howell Mountain, CA 2021 125 
O’Shaughnessy   Howell Mountain, CA 2021 200 
Cade     Howell Mountain, CA  2022 250 
Cakebread  Dancing BearRanch  Howell Mountain, CA  2021 350 
Gentry     Howell Mountain, CA  2021 130 
*Dunn     Howell Mountain, CA  2019 355 

 *Philip Togni Vineyard  Estate  Spring Mountain, CA   2021  450 
 Philip Togni Vineyard     Tanbark Hill  Spring Mountain, CA  2021 185 
 *Fantesca Estate    by Heidi Barrett  Spring Mountain, CA  2017 400 
 Cain Five    Spring Mountain, CA  2017 300 
 Brassfield Estate Winery  High Valley, CA   2016 175 

Ballentine    Calistoga, CA  2018 170  
*Eisele Vineyard Altagracia  Calistoga, CA 2021 300 
*Chateau Montelena Estate  Calistoga, CA 2019 300 

 J Davies   Diamond Mtn District, CA  2021 225 
Martin Ray    Diamond Mtn District, CA 2021 200 

 
   

Wines subject to vintage changes and availability    *Limited Corkage Fee  $4 per 750 ml       December 31, 2025 
 

 



 
 

AMERICAN CABERNET & BLENDS 
  

 Honig   Bartolucci Vineyard  St Helena, CA  2017 225 
 *Spottswoode  Estate  St Helena, CA  2021 575 
 *Revana  Block 6 Estate Vineyard  St Helena, CA  2021 800 
 * Colgin  Tychson Hill  St Helena, CA  2021 1250 
 Frog’s Leap  Estate  Rutherford, CA  2021 135 

Inglenook  Estate   Rutherford, CA   2019 180 
*Ulysses  by Christian Moueix  Oakville, CA  2017 325 
*Vine Hill Ranch VHR  Oakville, CA  2021 500 

 *Opus One     Oakville, CA  2018 1200 
 *Opus One     Oakville, CA  2019 1150 
 *Opus One     Oakville, CA  2021 1200 

*Overture  by Opus One   Oakville, CA   2021 325 
*Overture  by Opus One   Oakville, CA   2022 350 
*To Kalon Vineyard Co    Highest Beauty   Oakville, CA   2018 350 
*Revana  Weitz Vineyard   Oakville, CA   2021 800 
*Harlan  Estate   Oakville, CA   2022 3000 
Nickel & Nickle Vaca Vista Vineyard   Oak Knoll, CA   2022 220  
Atlas Peak Vineyards    Atlas Peak, CA   2018 140 
Scribe   West Side Atlas Peak   Atlas Peak, CA   2019 165 
Robert Sinskey SLD   Stag’s Leap District, CA  2017 250 

 *Shafer  Hillside Select    Stags Leap District, CA   2019 900 
 *Shafer  Hillside Select    Stags Leap District, CA   2021 1000 
 *Shafer  Hillside Select    Stags Leap District, CA   2022 1000 
 *Addendum  by Fess Parker  Stags Leap District, CA   2017 190 
 Pine Ridge Vineyards   Stags Leap District, CA   2022 180 
 Chimney Rock Tomahawk Vineyard  Stags Leap District, CA   2021 300 
 Cliff Lede  Rhythm  Stags Leap District, CA   2022 225 
 Odette     Stags Leap District, CA   2022 325 
 Pride Mountain Vineyards  Sonoma County/Napa County   2021 160 
 Silver Oak    Alexander Valley, CA   2021 195 
 Jordan     Alexander Valley, CA  2020 170  
 Morlet   Mon Chevalier  Knights Valley, CA  2019 275 
 Desire Lines Wine Co      Lichau Hill Vineyard  Petaluma Gap, CA  2019 135 
 Aperture    Sonoma County, CA  2022 140 
 Caterwaul Wines   Sonoma County, CA  2021 120 
 *Hidden Ridge Vineyard    Immortal  Sonoma County, CA    2016 525 

Long Shadows Vintners     Feather Columbia Valley, WA  2021 150 
 

CABERNET & BLENDS CELLAR SELECTIONS  
 

 *Cain Five     Spring Mountain, CA  2007 525 
 *Cain Five     Spring Mountain, CA  2008 500 
 *Cain Five     Spring Mountain, CA  2009 470 

*Mayacamas     Mount Veeder, CA  2007 500 
*Mayacamas     Mount Veeder, CA      2011 350 

  *Verite   La Joie Sonoma County, CA         2009 750 
  *Verite   La Joie Sonoma Country, CA    2012 750 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2011 550  
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2012 425 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2013 550 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2014 850 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2015 375 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2016 385 
  *Mount Eden Vineyards  Estate Santa Cruz Mtns, CA    2017 350 
  *Shafer  Hillside Select   Stag’s Leap District, CA   2014 850 
  *Shafer  Hillside Select   Stag’s Leap District, CA   2017 900 
  *Shafer  Hillside Select   Stag’s Leap District, CA   2018 950 
  *Rudd  Estate Oakville, CA     2012 600 

 
CABERNET & BLENDS MAGUM SELECTIONS 

  Jordan     Alexander Valley, CA    2012 1000 
  Shafer  Hillside Select   Stags Leap District, CA   2013 1500 
 Opus One     Oakville, CA  2013 2000 
 Miner     The Oracle  Napa, CA  2014 300 
 Faust  Limited Release Graffiti  Napa, CA  2015 300 
  
 

 Wines subject to vintage changes and availability    Corkage Fee  $45 per 750 ml5 *Limited  December 31, 2025 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PORT  3 oz 
Sandeman 10 year tawny  15 
Sandeman 20 year tawny  20 
Sandeman 30 year tawny  25 
Sandeman 40 yr   tawny  40 
Sandeman 50 yr tawny 70 

Sandeman  Ruby Port Founder’s Reserve  15 
 

D’OLIVEIRAS MADEIRA  1 oz 
Sercial 1969  dry  60 

Verdelho 1912  medium dry  130 
Bastardo  1927 medium dry  100 
Terrantez medium dry  1971  75 

Boal  1968 medium sweet  65 
Malvazia  1907 sweet  125 

 
SHERRIES  3 oz 

Lustau   Oloroso “Don Nuno” dry  8 
Lustau Manzanilla “Papirusa” very dry   6 
Lustau Amontillado “Los Arcos” dry   9 

Lustau Rare Cream Solera Superior sweet  8 

AMARI 
Sirene canto  Italy   12 

Nonino Amaro  Italy   12 
Furlani  Italy  12 

J Carver  10   
J. Rieger & Co Café Amaro  10 

Montenegro Amaro  10 
Amara D’Arancia Rossa  12 
Jagermeister Germany  10 

Fernet Branca Italy 12 
Fernet Branca Menta  Italy  12 

Cynar  Italy  12 

 
SAUTERNES & MUSCAT & SPAKLING 

Chateau d’Yquem  2013  95/4 oz 
Chateau Climens  2010  65/4 oz 

Morlet “Billet Doux 2013 Late Harvest White, Alexander Valley, CA  65/4 oz 
Famille Perrin Beaumes de Venise 2019  2012   40/375 ml bottle  

Schramsberg crémant demi-sec  Napa Valley CA  35/140 
 

GRAPPA 
Nonino Merlot 14 

Nonino Moscato  10 
Badia a Coltibuono Grappa Riserva  12 

Gaja Grappa Darmagi  12 

 
COGNAC ~ ARMAGNAC ~ CALVADOS 

Louie XIII  Perfect Pour½ oz $100  1 oz  $200    2 oz   $400 
Remy 1738 15 / XO   40 

Delamain Pale & Dry XO 20 
Hennessy    VS  15  / VSOP 20 /XO 40 

Courvoisier VS 12 
Hine Rare  20 

Martel Cordon Bleu  45  / VS 12 
Pere MagloireVSOP Calvados   12      Claque-Pepin Vielle Reserve Calvados 20 

Larresingle Armagnac VSOP 12       Darroze 1985 Armagnac 40           Darroze 1995 Armagnac 30 
 


